UC-3100 Series
Arm Cortex-A8 1 GHz IIoT gateway with built-in LTE Cat. 1 and Wi-Fi modules
Features and Benefits
• Armv7 Cortex-A8 1000 MHz processor
• Integrated Wi-Fi 802.11a/b/g/n and LTE Cat. 1 for the US, EU, and APAC
regions
• Bluetooth 4.2 support

UC-3121
Ordering Information
Model Name
Carrier
Approval
CPU SD Slot RAM eMMC Serial TPM 2.0 CAN LTE Wi-Fi BLT
UC-3101-T-US-LX
AT&T,
Verizon
1 GHz – 1 GB 8 GB 1 ✓ – Cat. 1 – –
UC-3111-T-US-LX
AT&T,
Verizon
1 GHz 1 1 GB 8 GB 2 ✓ – Cat. 1 ✓ ✓
UC-3111-T-US-LX-NW
AT&T,
Verizon
1 GHz 1 1 GB 8 GB 2 ✓ – Cat. 1 – –
UC-3121-T-US-LX
AT&T,
Verizon
1 GHz 1 1 GB 8 GB 1 ✓ 1 Cat. 1 ✓ ✓
UC-3101-T-EU-LX – 1 GHz – 1 GB 8 GB 1 ✓ – Cat. 1 – –
UC-3111-T-EU-LX – 1 GHz 1 1 GB 8 GB 2 ✓ – Cat. 1 ✓ ✓
UC-3111-T-EU-LX-NW – 1 GHz 1 1 GB 8 GB 2 ✓ – Cat. 1 – –
UC-3121-T-EU-LX – 1 GHz 1 1 GB 8 GB 1 ✓ 1 Cat. 1 ✓ ✓
UC-3101-T-AP-LX – 1 GHz – 1 GB 8 GB 1 ✓ – Cat. 1 – –
UC-3111-T-AP-LX – 1 GHz 1 1 GB 8 GB 2 ✓ – Cat. 1 ✓ ✓
UC-3111-T-AP-LX-NW – 1 GHz 1 1 GB 8 GB 2 ✓ – Cat. 1 – –
UC-3121-T-AP-LX – 1 GHz 1 1 GB 8 GB 1 ✓ 1 Cat. 1 ✓ ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Power Adapters
PWR-12150-CN-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, China (CN) plug, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
PWR-12150-EU-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, Continental Europe (EU) plug, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
PWR-12150-UK-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, United Kingdom (UK) plug, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
PWR-12150-AU-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, Australia (AU) plug, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
PWR-12150-USJP-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, United States/Japan (US/JP) plug, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
Cables
CBL-F9DPF1x4-BK-100 Console cable with 4-pin connector, 1 m
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
UC-3100 DIN-Rail Kit DIN-rail kit with screws
Wall-Mounting Kits
UC-3100 Wall-Mounting Kit Wall-mounting kit with screws
Antennas
ANT-LTE-ASM-02 GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 2 dBi